1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

BORDEAUX
KARLSRUHE
LYON
BOLOGNE
JUVENTUS
CELTA VIGO
PARIS SG
FULHAM
SCHALKE 04
SCHALKE 04
LENS
NEWCASTLE
HAMBOURG
BRAGA
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STRASBOURG

GUINGAMP
BASTIA
VALENCE

MONTPELLIER

STUTTGART
TROYES
MALAGA

VILLARREAL

VILLARREAL

MARSEILLE

SILKEBORG
AUXERRE

WERDER BREME

WEST HAM
UDINESE
ASTON VILLA
STUTTGART
PEROUSE
LILLE
HAMBOURG
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